LEDTASK™ 24VDC ‘TUNABLE WHITE’ FLEXIBLE LED TAPE
“Lighting Enhanced by Design”
PROJECT TYPE
CATALOG NUMBER
©2017 GM Lighting
Specifications are subject to change
without notice.
9830 W. 190th Street, Unit F

+ = Faster / Brighter
- = Slower / Dimmer
Touch Color
Circle
(manipulate
color
temperature
by touch)
Mode Key On / Off
HAND HELD CONTROLER
CONTROLLER  AND CONNECTOR ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog No. Description
CTK-RWC Tunable White Controller with Hand Held Remote
CTK-1 Tape to Tape 3-Wire Connector
CTK-3 3” Flexible Tape to Tape 3-Wire Connector
CTK-12 12” Flexible Tape to Tape 3-Wire Connector
CTK-24 24” Flexible Tape to Tape 3-Wire Connector
CTK-36 36” Flexible Tape to Tape 3-Wire Connector
CTK-60 60” Flexible Tape to Tape 3-Wire Connector
CTK-60-C 60” Flexible Tape to Controller 3-Wire Connector
+ —
On / Off
Speed / Brightness
+ = Faster / Brighter